

COUNTIE(S) : OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017776.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/21/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : 017776.00

LOCATION(S) : DIXFIELD - CARTHAGE, HIGHWAY RESURFACINGTE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : DIXFIELD - CARTHAGE, HIGHWAY RESURFACING. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$ 689,975.00	100.0000%
2	001167	R C & SONS PAVING, INC.		\$ 741,527.75	107.4717%
3	001253	BRUCE A. MANZER, INC.		\$ 755,275.00	109.4641%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 1 ) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 2 ) 001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 3 ) 001253 BRUCE A. MANZER, INC.
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS											
0010	202.202	70500.000	SY	1.50000	105750.00	2.02000	142410.00	1.39000	97995.00		
	REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE										
0020	403.210	7075.000	T	73.00000	516475.00	65.41000	462775.75	74.16000	524682.00		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM										
0030	409.15	3700.000	G	4.00000	14800.00	4.66000	17242.00	5.69000	21053.00		
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED										
0040	627.76		LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	6000.00000	6000.00		
	TEMPORARY PVMT. MARK LINE, W OR YELLOW										
0050	652.34	200.000	EA	10.00000	2000.00	14.00000	2800.00	17.50000	3500.00		
	CONE										
0060	652.35	350.000	SF	16.00000	5600.00	15.00000	5250.00	12.50000	4375.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS										
0070	652.36	34.000	CD	25.00000	850.00	250.00000	8500.00	200.00000	6800.00		
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES										
0080	652.38	750.000	HR	22.00000	16500.00	26.80000	20100.00	24.50000	18375.00		
	FLAGGER										
0090	659.10		LUMP	24000.00000	24000.00	72450.00000	72450.00	72495.00000	72495.00		
	MOBILIZATION										
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	689,975.00	\$	741,527.75	\$	755,275.00		
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	689,975.00	\$	741,527.75	\$	755,275.00		